
USSWL SWL

CL (hr/w) Lect (hr/w) Lab (hr/w) Pr (hr/w) Tut (hr/w) Semn (hr/w) hr/sem hr/sem hr/sem

1 UOMAI105
Algorithms and Structured

Programming (1)
مجة المهيكلة  (1)الخوارزميات والبر English 2  2 2 3 93 107 200 8.00 C

2 UOMAI107 Artificial Intelligence الذكاء الاصطناعي English 2 2  3 63 87 150 6.00 C

3 UOMAI102 Logic Design ي
التصميم المنطق  English 2 2 3 63 87 150 6.00 C

4 UOMAI106 Discrete Structures  هياكل متقطعة English 2 1 3 48 27 75 3.00 C

5 UOM1031 Computer الحاسوب English 1 2 3 48 27 75 3.00 B

6 UOM101 Arabic Language العربية  اللغة  Arabic 2 3 33 17 50 2.00 B

7 UOM1040 Democracy and Human Rights الديمقراطية وحقوق الانسان Arabic 2 3 33 17 50 2.00 B

Total 13 0 8 0 3 0 21 381 369 750 30.00

SSWL USSWL SWL

CL (hr/w) Lect (hr/w) Lab (hr/w) Pr (hr/w) Tut (hr/w) Semn (hr/w) hr/sem hr/sem hr/sem

1 UOMAI205
Algorithms and Structured

Programming (2)
مجة المهيكلة  (2)الخوارزميات والبر English 2 2 2 3 93 107 200 8.00 C UOMAI105

2 UOMAI203 Computer Organization تركيب الحاسوب English 2 2 3 63 87 150 6.00 C

3 UOM1021 English Language ية ز اللغة الانكلب  English 2 3 33 17 50 2.00 B

4 UOMAI206 Knowledge Representation تمثيل المعرفة English 2 2 3 63 87 150 6.00 C

5 UOMAI202 Mathematics for AI الرياضيات للذكاء الاصطناعي English 2 2 3 63 37 100 4.00 S

6 UOMAI204 Web Development نت تطوير شبكة الانب  English 2 2 3 63 37 100 4.00 S

Total 12 0 10 0 2 0 18 378 372 750 30.00

SSWL USSWL SWL

CL (hr/w) Lect (hr/w) Lab (hr/w) Pr (hr/w) Tut (hr/w) Semn (hr/w) hr/sem hr/sem hr/sem

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

SSWL USSWL SWL

CL (hr/w) Lect (hr/w) Lab (hr/w) Pr (hr/w) Tut (hr/w) Semn (hr/w) hr/sem hr/sem hr/sem

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Exam hr/sem SSWL USSWL SWL

CL (hr/w) Lect (hr/w) Lab (hr/w) Pr (hr/w) Tut (hr/w) Semn (hr/w) hr/sem hr/sem hr/sem

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

SSWL USSWL SWL

CL (hr/w) Lect (hr/w) Lab (hr/w) Pr (hr/w) Tut (hr/w) Semn (hr/w) hr/sem hr/sem hr/sem

Level Semester No. Module Code Module Name in English اسم المادة الدراسية Language
SSWL (hr/w)

Exam hr/sem

2025-2024المنهاج الدراسي للعام 

Republic of Iraq - Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research وزارة التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي- جمهورية العراق 

جامعة الموصل 

ي الذكاء الاصطناعي 
 
 (الدورة الأول) بكالوريوس ف

 ساعة٢٥=  كل وحدة اوربية -  وحدة اوربية ٢٤٠ - (ثمانية فصول دراسية)أرب  ع سنوات 

University of Mosul

Program Curriculum (2024 - 2025)

Module Type Prerequisite Module(s) Code

Semester

Two

ECTS Module Type

Exam hr/sem ECTS Module Type Prerequisite Module(s) Code

Prerequisite Module(s) Code

ECTS Module Type Prerequisite Module(s) Code

SSWL (hr/w)

SSWL (hr/w)
Exam hr/sem ECTS Module Type Prerequisite Module(s) Code

اسم المادة الدراسية

Five

Semester No. Module Code

Language
SSWL (hr/w)

Exam hr/sem ECTSSemester No. Module Code Module Name in English

One

Level

UGI

No. Module Code Module Name in English اسم المادة الدراسية Language

Bachelor's degree in Artificial Intelligence (First cycle) 

Four years (Eight semesters) - 240 ECTS credits - 1 ECTS = 25 hr

Level Semester No. Module Code Module Name in English اسم المادة الدراسية Language

UGII

Three

No. Module Code Module Name in English اسم المادة الدراسية Language

SSWL (hr/w)

Semester

Four

UGIII
SSWL (hr/w)

Exam hr/sem ECTS Module Type Prerequisite Module(s) CodeModule Name in English اسم المادة الدراسية Language



1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

SSWL USSWL SWL

CL (hr/w) Lect (hr/w) Lab (hr/w) Pr (hr/w) Tut (hr/w) Semn (hr/w) hr/sem hr/sem hr/sem

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

SSWL USSWL SWL

CL (hr/w) Lect (hr/w) Lab (hr/w) Pr (hr/w) Tut (hr/w) Semn (hr/w) hr/sem hr/sem hr/sem

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Total \== Must be 240 ECTS

CL B

Lab C

Pr S

Tut E

Lect Online lecture

Semn

Six

UGIII

Level

UGIV

Eight

Structured SWL 

(hr/w) type

Class Lecture

Module type

Seminar

Tutorial

اسم المادة الدراسية Language

Semester No. Module Code Module Name in English اسم المادة الدراسية

Elective learning activity

Note: Columns O, Q and R are progrmaed, protected and should not be edited

Note: The student should complete 4 weeks of Summer Internships to fullfil the requirements of the Bachelor's degree

Basic learning activities SWL: Student Workload

Laboratory

Practical Training

SSWL: Structured SWLCore learning activity

Support or related learning activity USSWL: Unstructured SWL

SSWL (hr/w)
Exam hr/sem ECTS Module Type Prerequisite Module(s) Code

SSWL (hr/w)
Exam hr/sem ECTS Module Type Prerequisite Module(s) Code

Language

Module Name in English

Seven

Semester No. Module Code


